SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot - Grouped

Rank Name
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RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <PI POOLED A/C>

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED <CASH
INCOME A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <DRP>

AMP LIFE LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <COLONIAL
FIRST STATE INV A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED -
A/C 2

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <PIIC A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
<NT-COMNWLTH SUPER CORP A/C>

OPTUS SHARE PLAN PTY LIMITED
PAUL O'SULLIVAN

THE AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED-
GSCO ECA

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD
CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

BAINPRO NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

BRISPOT NOMINEES PTY LTD <HOUSE HEAD
NOMINEE NO 1 A/C>

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED

Totals: Top 20 holders of CUFS HELD IN SGT (1:1) (TOTAL)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

€omputershare

CUFS HELD IN SGT (1:1) (TOTAL) As

of 30 Jun 2013

Composition : DEF, FPO

Units

20,878,809
19,971,080
16,313,959
15,692,650
11,113,861
10,648,159

5,797,689
5,789,643
4,681,257
3,661,578
3,236,728
3,103,929
1,924,954
1,800,000
1,679,528
1,393,747
1,094,259
970,294
855,549
698,800
131,306,473

61,875,618

% of issued CDI's

10.81

10.34

8.44

8.12

5.75

5.51

3.00

3.00

2.42

1.90

1.68

1.61

0.93

0.87

0.72

0.57

0.50

0.44

0.36

67.97

32.03



